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. Y FOR PROFIT CORPORATION 10-G3-2002:90050 014 ~¥¥+81 25
1 - 3 1 H
. UNIFORM BUSINESS REPORT (UBR) FO1000002571
) .
DOCUMENT # €0\ oooooasq\ / 020CT -7 PH 2:42
1. Entity Name ' e P - -
. ) _ / CLCho [ARY OF STATE
GE Capital Franchise Finance Corporation - TALLAHASSEE, FLGRIDA
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE TEIDsY
2. Prncipal Place of Business 3. Mailing Address
17207 N. Perimeter Dr ATTN: A. Caparros
Suile, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc. DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
City & State City & State 4. FEI Number Applied For
Scottsdale, AZ Scottsdale, AZ 06-1462733 Not Applicabie
Zip Country Zip Country , . $8.75 additional
85255 USA 85255 usa 5. Certificate of Status Desired 0 Fee Required
7. Name and Address of Current Registored Agent
. s s i e R et S e o ST LLName___ L e e e e =
: - = C-T~Cofporation System -
DO N OT WR'T ’ Street Address {F.0. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
IN TH IS SPACE 1200 South Pipe Island Rd
City : Zip Code
Plantation FL 53324
; 8. The above named enlity submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida,
SIGNATURE
Sipnature. yped o printed name of registered agant and 1ing il appHCAD. {NOTE: Rapmsiered Agert signaturs raquirec when resstating} DATE
. N o . January 1 - May 1 Fee Is $150.00 B
9, ;:;sfﬁgngﬂ?r: ru:;l;gau:: ;::ez?;.?;y c::-.sgtangub e | After May 1, Fee is $550.00 - ¢ | 10. Eection Campaign Financing $5.00 May Be
A (S critar R L A e e, s AMONGOd UBR. I8 $61.25, oy o arious - Trust Fund Contribution,  _ - Added to Feas
[Sae criteria on back) Make Check Payable to Department of State -
11. OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ‘ i
s TMLE S
NAME See Attached HAME _ 8
STREET ADDRESS STREEF ADDRESS . @
CITY-51-2IP CeTY-S1-2p . ] §
TLE mE §
NAME | NAME (&
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS - -
CITY-ST-2P CTY-51-2F :
e it I L. e erme v - .
NAME NAME . ' ]
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADORESS ' :
GiTY-sT-2P CTY-5T-21P DO NOT WRI TE
TME e IR TR ;
- e IN THIS SPACE
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADDRESS .
CriY-S1-2F CiTY-51- 21 B .
e e - .
NAME HAME
STREET ADDRESS STREET ADORESS
CITy-$7-2P cirv-§7.21p \\ A \(\\ N
e ThE ' Voo
NAWE NAME
STREET ADDRESS " STREET ADDRESS
CITY-ST-DP CITY ST-ZIP
13. | hereby cenify that the information supplied with this filing does not quality for the exemplion stated in Section 119.07(3)(i}. Florida Statutes. | further certify that the information
indicated on this report or supplemental report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same lqgal cffect as if made under oath; that | am an ofiicer or director
of the corporation or the recaiver or rustee empowared Io execute this reporl as required by Chapiter 807, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 11 or on an
attachment with an address, with all other like empowered. .
t
. 480.585.4500
SIGNATURE: REER onDmecToR JOTil Barravecchia, GkU Dyms Prone 8




)

Name

Thomas M. Quindien
Christopher H. Volk
Joho R. Barraveechia

Dennis L. Ruben
Stephen G. Schmitz
Thomas F. Fanelli
Christopher Jacobs
Andrew G. Kent
Catherine F. Long

Stephen Y. Schwanz
Gregg A, Seibert
Jon K. Taylor
Harold W, Vinson
Dennis P. Pepperd
Laura T. Mishler
Patrick J. Feltes
Jeffrey M., Fleischer
Keily A. Hallford
Gary J. Naquin
William D. Totherow
Mark E, Wood
Tolin W. Baker
Anthony L. Wilson
Martha Davis

R. Scott Cowan
Bruce A. Nichols

J. Matthew Pearson
Shelly R. Core
Shelly Jurek
Mark A. Johnson
Peter D. Auslin

GE CAPITAL ﬁgznm_mm FINANCE CORPORATION
17207 North Perimeter Drive
Scottsdale, Arizona 85255
FEIN: 06-1462733

BOARD OF DIRECTORS
Thomas F, Fanelli
Or:.msm_.nq Jacobs

Paul ._._ Bossidy

OFFICERS

Office

President :

Chief Operating Officer, Asst Secretary, and Asst Treasurer

Executive Vice President, Chief Financial Officer,
Treasurer and Assistant Secretary

Executive Vice President, Genera! Counse! and Secretary

Executive Vice President, Chief Investment Officer, Asst, Sec.

Executive Vice President, >mmr_mnﬁnsé

Executive Vice President, Asst. Secretary

Senior Vice President, Associate General Counsel, Asst Sec

Senior Vice President-Finance, m_unnn:i Accounting Officer,
Asst, Secretary, and Asst. Treasurer

Senior Vice President, Ooauoauo Finance

Senior Vice President, Corporale Finance

Senior Vice President, Servicin;

Senior Vice President, Property Management

Senior Vice President, Information Systems

Vice President, Client Servicing Director

Vice President, Corporate Finance

Vice President, Corporate Finance

Vice President, Corporate Finadce

Vice President, Corporate Finance

Vice President, Corporate Finance

Vice President, Corporate Finance

Vice President, Information mua__nsm

Vice President, [nformation Systetns

Vice President, Property Management

Vice President, Real Estate Review

Vice President, Research and Underwriting

Vice President, Client Servicing Director

Vice President, Treasury

Vice President and Controller

Vice President and Associate General Counscl

Vice President, Capital Markets

Incorporated in Delaware

‘17207 N. Perimeter Dr.

17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N, Perimeter Dr,

Address

17207 N, Perimeter Dr,
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N, Perimeter Dr.

17207 N, Perimeter Dr,
17207 N. Perimeter Dr,
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N, Perimeter Dr.
17207 N, Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.

17207 N. Perimeter Dr,
17207 N. Petimeter D¢.
17207 N, Petimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr,
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter D,
17207 N, Perimeter Dr.
17207 N, Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.
17207 N. Perimeter Br.
17207 N. Perimeter Dr.

- 17207 N, Perimeter Dr,

woo__m&m_a. AZ

wco__ﬁnm_n. AZ
Scoltsdale, AZ

Scottsdale, AZ
moomgw_m. AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
mSMG%_n. AZ
wnommam_n. AZ
mg_._mnm_n. AZ
mgmﬁnm_a. AZ
maom_.&&n_ AZ
mocﬂhn_m_o. AZ
Scoitsdale, AZ
mnom_man_n. AZ
Scotisdale, AZ
Scotisdale, AZ
mnon,ﬁn_m_n. AZ
mnom__maan. AZ
Scotisdale, AZ
Scotisdale, AZ
Scotisdale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Scotisdale, AZ
mgﬂ.ﬁam_n_ AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
mno”.ﬁ_s_n. AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
Scotisdale, AZ
Scottsdale, AZ
moo_“n..n_an. AZ
mnon__mn_m_n, AZ
wo&_ﬁam_n. AZ
woo._ﬁ.nm_o. AZ
moon_m.n_m_n. AZ

85255
85255
85255

85255
85255
85255

85255
85255
85255
85255
85255
85255

85255
B5255
85255
85255
85255
85255
85255
85258
85255
85255
85255
85255
85255
85255
85255
85255
85255
85255
85255
85255
85255
852558
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